
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

PRUŽENKY
PLOCHÉ

VTC 53-4-1

Tažnost 125%

Návin 25 m

53076150
62% polyester
38% elastan

PRUŽENKA NÁVLEKOVÁ PLETENÁ “RAŠLOVÁ”

53042

CENA

53087

53084

708 297 905 ...

53045

53061

15 mm
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BÍLÁŠÍŘEDRUH ČERNÁ CENA

53976

53942

53987

53984

53945

53961

Tažnost 100%

5315660

68% polyester, 32% elastan

PRUŽENKA PLOCHÁ OBUVNICKÁ

53105

CENA

53153

53155

708 228 338 xx

53154

60 mm

80

A0

C0

F0

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

150 mm

KARTAŠÍŘEDRUH

53035350 35 mm 53935

53047500 50 mm 53947

5315740 40 mm

NÁVIN

25 m

25 m

25 m

25 m

25 m

10 m

NA KARTĚ

200

návin 3 m

TYP

šířka 20 mm

55245
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